

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.19131 of 2014**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
7.	18.02.2026	<p><b><u>VRKR, J</u></b></p> <p>None appeared for the petitioners.</p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name of Sri V. Narasimha Goud, learned Standing Counsel for HMDA appearing for respondent No.5, in place of Ms. D. Madhavi, learned counsel in the cause list.</p> <p>List on 25.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>VRKR, J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><i>Pav</i></p>	<p><i>Transferred to I/O folder before corrections</i></p>

