

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.19131 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	10.03.2026	<p><u>VRKR, J</u></p> <p>None appeared for the petitioner.</p> <p>Sri V.Narasimha Goud, learned Standing Counsel for HMDA, appearing for respondent No.5 is present.</p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition seeks (02) weeks' time to get instructions.</p> <p>At his request, list on 25.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o.vpt</p>	<p>Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.</p>

--	--	--	--